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Subject Thank you for your order! | O
From <donotreply@ushelp.ikea.com> rounocluoz

To <csimon@fairlane.biz>

Date 2019-05-30 11:23

® Order confirmation

Thank You for placing your order with IKEA.com

Your order is now being processed. and your order details are below. Please
check your order and contact us soon as possible if any details are incorrect.
Click here to join our email list today

Order number: 327085070 . . May 30 2019 - 11:21am
Time of order:
EDT
Billing address Claude Simon

534 West 42nd Street Delivery address Claude Simon

Apt 8 6 Edwards Lane

10036, New York 11542, Glen Cove

NY NY

912 441 0062 9124410062

csimon@fairlane.biz
212 683 9300
csimon@fairlane.biz

Delivery method: Large Item
*Estimated delivery: Jun 07 2019 9:00am - 9:00pm
Please ensure someone over the age of 18 is available at the delivery address to accept the
order.
TORHAMN
8 = Toekick
$24.00
natural ash, 84x4 1/2 " / 213.3x11.4 cm
Article Number: 003.135.29 Total $192.00
2 SEKTION
Iy Leg
$7.00
41/2"/11cm
Article Number: 102.655.18 Total $14.00
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UTRUSTA
Shelf
$10.00

white, 15x14 3/4 " / 38x38 cm
Article Number: 802.655.48

TORHAMN
Door
$98.00

natural ash, 15x30 " / 38x76 cm
Article Number: 503.134.90

SEKTION
Wall cabinet frame
$30.00

white, 15x14 3/4x30 " / 38x38x76 cm
Article Number: 902.654.54

UTRUSTA
Small hinge for horizontal door
$49.00

white
Article Number: 902.657.36

OMLOPP

LED countertop light
$29.99

white, 24" /24"
Article Number: 004.303.64

UTRUSTA
Shelf
$16.00

white, 24x14 3/4 " / 61x38 cm
Article Number: 102.655.23

SEKTION
Wall cabinet frame

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

$10.00

$98.00

$30.00

$196.00

$59.98

$32.00

$90.00
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$45.00

https://webmail.vrtxinc.com/?_task=mail& safe=1& uid=29860& mbo...

white, 24x14 3/4x30 " / 61x38x76 cm

Article Number: 702.654.50

FORBATTRA

Cover strip and fasteners
$12.99

white
Article Number: 502.921.95

UTRUSTA
Shelf
$20.00

white, 24x24 " / 61x61 cm
Article Number: 002.655.33

MAXIMERA

Drawer, medium
$49.00

white, 24x24 " / 61x61 cm
Article Number: 802.656.66

MAXIMERA
Drawer, low
$42.00

white, 24x24 " / 61x61 cm
Article Number: 702.656.62

MAXIMERA

Drawer, high
$57.00

white, 24x24 " / 61x61 cm
Article Number: 102.656.79

TORHAMN
Drawer front
$85.00

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

$12.99

$20.00

$98.00

$42.00

$57.00

$425.00
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Payment type

natural ash, 24x15 " / 61x38 cm
Article Number: 503.135.17

TORHAMN
Drawer front
$69.00

natural ash, 24x10 " / 61x25 cm
Article Number: 703.135.16 Total

MAXIMERA
Drawer, low
$30.00

white, 15x24 " / 38x61 cm
Article Number: 502.656.63 Total

TORHAMN
Drawer front
$36.00

natural ash, 15x5 " / 38x13 cm
Article Number: 603.135.12 Total

TORHAMN

Drawer front
$59.00

natural ash, 24x5 " / 61x13 cm
Article Number: 303.135.18 Total

Subtotal before delivery

American Express Delivery
*x0kk kkkk xkkx 1004 Exp.05/22

Total excl. Tax
Taxes

Order Total

Your order is subject to the IKEA terms of use and Return Policy

Click to view IKEA FAMILY offers!

$138.00

$180.00

$216.00

$59.00

$1,969.97
$39.99
$2,009.96
$173.36

$2,183.32
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IKEA Shop Online | *Estimated Delivery Date: Please note that this is not a guaranteed delivery date
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